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4 CHOC VEGAN ECUADOR CHOCOLATE SELECTION
(10 EA)

SKU: BBX.101

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: 4 choc box, chocolate box, chocolate gift box, christmas,

christmas gift, christmas gift box, festive, seasonal, vegan, vegan

chocolates, vegan ecuador chocolate selection

Approx. pieces 40 | Pack size 10 x 46.8g | Piece size 25mm x 25mm

x 17mm |

Box of choice* filled with two vegan Ecuadorian chocolates: one with a ganache made from Ecuadorian

couverture (20%), and two with a raspberry ganache made from Ecuadorian couverture (23%) topped with

cranberry décor.

 

*Choose from 4 designs above, subject to availability.

 

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain eggs, milk, peanuts, sesame, tree nuts, wheat.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes
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https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vegan/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vegan-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vegan-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vegan-ecuador-chocolate-selection/


Page: 2

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1937

Calories 466

Fat (g) 30.5

Sat. fat (g) 20.5

Carbohydrate (g) 40

Sugar (g) 32

Protein (g) 4.25

Salt (g) 0.05

INGREDIENTS

Raspberry: Cocoa mass, sugar, water, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, invert sugar syrup, palm oil (hardened),

glucose, natural raspberry aroma with other natural flavours, raspberry, emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, polysorbate

60, polyglycerol esters, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; cranberries, bourbon-vanilla-extract, stabilizers:

Carboxymethylcellulose, hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose; red beet juice, acidifier: citric acid; flavour, salt.

Original Ecuador: Cocoa mass, sugar, water, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, palm oil hardened, invert sugar syrup,

emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerol esters, Polysorbate 60; bourbon-

vanilla extract, stabilizers: hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose, Carboxymethylcellulose; flavour, salt.


